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COMBINED TEAM Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 BLESSED KATERI BK 117.000
2 HOLY ROSARY HR 85.500
3 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 81.000
4 ST ANNE KIT ANK 76.000
5 ST DANIEL DAN 49.000
6 CHRIST THE KING CTK 40.000
7 ST. MICHAEL MIK 32.000
8 ST MARGARET MRG 31.500
9 ST VINCENT DE PAUL VDP 20.000

10 ST. JOHN JON 14.000
11 ST ALOYSIUS ALO 3.000

Total Points 549.00

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 BLESSED KATERI BK 129.000
2 ST ANNE KIT ANK 127.500
3 HOLY ROSARY HR 67.500
4 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 66.000
5 ST MARGARET MRG 61.000
6 ST DANIEL DAN 55.000
7 ST. JOHN JON 28.000
8 ST ALOYSIUS ALO 26.000
8 ST. MICHAEL MIK 26.000

10 CHRIST THE KING CTK 11.000
11 ST VINCENT DE PAUL VDP 9.000
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Total Points 0.00

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 HOLY ROSARY HR 123.000
2 BLESSED KATERI BK 104.000
3 ST MARGARET MRG 91.000
4 ST DANIEL DAN 78.000
5 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 74.500
6 ST ANNE KIT ANK 54.500
7 CHRIST THE KING CTK 34.000
8 ST. JOHN JON 32.000
8 ST. MICHAEL MIK 32.000

10 ST VINCENT DE PAUL VDP 28.000
11 ST ALOYSIUS ALO 4.000

Total Points 655.00
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MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 GRIFFITHS, TYRESSE 11 ST DANIEL 29.000 29.000
2 ERNST-FINNEY, JOEL 11 BLESSED KATERI 28.000 28.000
3 MALACAD, PAOLO 11 BLESSED KATERI 16.000 16.000
4 RUMBLE, THOMAS ST ANNE KIT 15.000 15.000
5 BARKWILL, ADAM 11 ST MARGARET 14.000 14.000
6 ULLMAN, ANDREW 11 CHRIST THE KING 11.000 11.000
7 VANWYCK, CONNOR 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 10.000 10.000
7 SALIB, MARK 11 BLESSED KATERI 10.000 10.000
7 GUERIN, NATHAN ST ANNE KIT 10.000 10.000

10 ERTEL, RYAN ST ANNE KIT 8.000 8.000
10 ALDYS, CHIRSTOPHER ST ANNE KIT 8.000 8.000
12 SKIDGMORE, BRAEDEN 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 6.000 6.000
12 KURBEGOVIC, ENIZ 11 ST DANIEL 6.000 6.000
14 GEAR, HUNTER 11 CHRIST THE KING 5.000 5.000
14 MORAN, MIKE 11 BLESSED KATERI 5.000 5.000
14 AMARAL, DRE 11 ST. MICHAEL 5.000 5.000
17 NEARY, PETER 11 ST VINCENT DE PAUL 4.000 4.000
17 JACKSON, QUINTON 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 4.000 4.000
19 PEEVER, KEGAN 11 HOLY ROSARY 3.000 3.000
19 FULTON, ANDREW 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 3.000 3.000
19 ASZALOS, NORBERT 11 ST. JOHN 3.000 3.000
19 MASCARENHAS, BEN 11 ST MARGARET 3.000 3.000
23 HORVATH, THOMAS 11 ST DANIEL 2.000 2.000
23 PARSONS, KYLE 11 ST MARGARET 2.000 2.000
25 EVANS, JADEN 11 HOLY ROSARY 1.000 1.000
25 SIEDLEC, SEBASTIAN 11 ST VINCENT DE PAUL 1.000 1.000
25 THOMAS, JOSHUA 11 ST. MICHAEL 1.000 1.000
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MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 DACOSTA, TRENTON 12 BLESSED KATERI 28.000 28.000
2 GONZALES, ROY ST ANNE KIT 26.000 26.000
3 TICE OLIVERIA, DANTE ST ANNE KIT 20.000 20.000
4 ZETTEL, BRAD 12 BLESSED KATERI 13.000 13.000
5 RIECK, TYLER 12 HOLY ROSARY 11.000 11.000
5 STAGAT, WILLIAM 12 ST DANIEL 11.000 11.000
7 ERNST-FINNEY, TYRESE 12 BLESSED KATERI 10.000 10.000
7 TEMPORARO, ALEXANDRIA 12 BLESSED KATERI 10.000 10.000
9 HELM, JUSTIN 12 HOLY ROSARY 9.000 9.000

10 BINT, ZAC 12 BLESSED KATERI 8.000 8.000
10 WALLS, KEATON ST ANNE KIT 8.000 8.000
10 TROTTIER, ERIC 12 ST. MICHAEL 8.000 8.000
13 RUDDICK, AYDAN ST ANNE KIT 6.000 6.000
13 DAUGHERTY, ZYVIAN 12 ST DANIEL 6.000 6.000
13 WIDEMAN, MATTHEW ST ANNE KIT 6.000 6.000
13 LEBLANC, JOSH ST ANNE KIT 6.000 6.000
13 ENRIQUEZ, EJ 12 ST MARGARET 6.000 6.000
13 MACDONALD, TYLER 12 ST ALOYSIUS 6.000 6.000
19 RICHARDS, JON 12 BLESSED KATERI 5.000 5.000
19 TURNER, ADRIAN 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 5.000 5.000
19 KAAL, TYLER 12 BLESSED KATERI 5.000 5.000
22 COLLEY-AQUINO, RAFAEL 12 ST VINCENT DE PAUL 4.000 4.000
22 LE, ANDY 12 ST MARGARET 4.000 4.000
22 LEPAGE, EVAN 12 HOLY ROSARY 4.000 4.000
22 PALOMA, SERGIO 12 ST. JOHN 4.000 4.000
22 PODHORNIK, JASPER 12 ST. JOHN 4.000 4.000
27 REGO, QUINN 12 ST. MICHAEL 3.000 3.000
27 VAZ, AMADEO 12 CHRIST THE KING 3.000 3.000
27 ROBBESCHEUTEN, DYLAN 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 3.000 3.000
27 MOURA, JOSH 12 ST MARGARET 3.000 3.000
27 SMITH, RYVER 12 ST ALOYSIUS 3.000 3.000
27 ODOUK, EMMANUEL 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 3.000 3.000
27 PROESCHEL, CONNOR 12 ST DANIEL 3.000 3.000
34 PETRIE, PATRICK 12 ST ALOYSIUS 2.000 2.000
34 BLAIR, GARRETT 12 CHRIST THE KING 2.000 2.000
36 FIORE, JOSH 12 ST ALOYSIUS 1.000 1.000
36 OCHOA, RICARDO 12 ST VINCENT DE PAUL 1.000 1.000
36 SCHRUMM, RYAN 12 ST. MICHAEL 1.000 1.000
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MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 BUGDALE, COLTON 13 HOLY ROSARY 20.000 20.000
1 SCHELL, NATHAN 13 ST DANIEL 20.000 20.000
3 ILYUA, JAMU 13 ST. JOHN 19.000 19.000
4 ERNST-FINNEY, AUSTIN 13 BLESSED KATERI 18.000 18.000
5 SICHEWSKI, MICHAEL ST ANNE KIT 15.000 15.000
6 WOLFE, TYSHAWN 13 BLESSED KATERI 14.000 14.000
7 PECSI, LES 13 HOLY ROSARY 11.000 11.000
7 RAMNARIAN, MALCOM 13 HOLY ROSARY 11.000 11.000
7 SHAW, SAM 13 ST DANIEL 11.000 11.000

10 EMILJIANOWICZ, MIKE 13 CHRIST THE KING 10.000 10.000
11 HARROP, JACOB 13 ST MARGARET 9.000 9.000
11 PHAM, LUCAS 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 9.000 9.000
13 RACINE, ROBBIE 13 ST MARGARET 8.000 8.000
13 GIROUX, DYLAN ST ANNE KIT 8.000 8.000
13 MEYER, CHAD 13 BLESSED KATERI 8.000 8.000
13 FERREIRA, NOLAN 13 ST DANIEL 8.000 8.000
13 PRIANOCRANDON, UMBERTO 12 ST. MICHAEL 8.000 8.000
18 PINTO, ALLAN 13 ST VINCENT DE PAUL 7.000 7.000
18 AL-DANDACHI, GIAN ST ANNE KIT 7.000 7.000
20 WESTWOOD, GRAEME 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 6.000 6.000
20 FLYNN, SCOTT 13 HOLY ROSARY 6.000 6.000
20 STAINSBY, NICK 12 ST. MICHAEL 6.000 6.000
23 SALTERS, JACOB 13 BLESSED KATERI 5.000 5.000
23 MALIGYA, JOSH 13 BLESSED KATERI 5.000 5.000
25 MARTINS, LUCAS 13 ST MARGARET 4.000 4.000
25 FERNANDES, JOSH 13 ST MARGARET 4.000 4.000
25 ACEVEDO, ALEJANDRO 13 ST. JOHN 4.000 4.000
25 ALLEN, JEVON 13 ST VINCENT DE PAUL 4.000 4.000
29 RENDA, ANDREW 13 ST DANIEL 3.000 3.000
29 DOSOUTO, DANIEL 13 ST VINCENT DE PAUL 3.000 3.000
29 VIRTA, KYLE 13 ST DANIEL 3.000 3.000
29 COSTA, CYLE 13 ST MARGARET 3.000 3.000
29 VAN DYK, GAVIN ST ANNE KIT 3.000 3.000
34 VILLAMERE, BRANDON 13 CHRIST THE KING 2.000 2.000
34 CARTER, CONNOR 13 ST DANIEL 2.000 2.000
36 LOGOZNY, JORDAN 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 1.500 1.500
36 MURILLOELLIS, MARCO 13 ST. MICHAEL 1.500 1.500
38 NORRIS, BRADY 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 1.000 1.000
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FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1           BOUT, ANNA                                   11           ST. MICHAEL                                      30.000      30.000
2           HARDY, SARAH 11 HOLY ROSARY 24.000 24.000
3          SAJKOWSKI, MCKENNA 11 BLESSED KATERI 21.000 21.000
3 FERNANDO, DINURI 11 HOLY ROSARY 20.000 20.000
5 BRODRECHT, KYRSTYN 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 14.000 14.000
6 BUCK, BRIANNA ST ANNE KIT 10.000 10.000
6 GARMENDEZ, KARINA ST ANNE KIT 10.000 10.000
6 AINSWORTH, KAYLEE 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 10.000 10.000
6 SANTOS, KAITLYNN 11 CHRIST THE KING 10.000 10.000

10 BLUNDELL, CAYLA 11 BLESSED KATERI 8.000 8.000
10 PEARCE, ALYSSA 11 HOLY ROSARY 8.000 8.000
12 BUGDALE, CHLOE 11 HOLY ROSARY 7.500 7.500
13 OKING, JENNIFER 11 ST DANIEL 7.000 7.000
14 ROSSITER, ARIEL 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 6.000 6.000
14 CABRAL, MADELINE 11 HOLY ROSARY 6.000 6.000
14 DAURIA, MARIA 11 BLESSED KATERI 6.000 6.000
17 AREIAS, ISABELLA 11 ST MARGARET 5.500 5.500
18 ATITSOGBUI, KEESHA 11 ST. JOHN 5.000 5.000
18 RISCH, VALERIE 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 5.000 5.000
18 REYNO, HANNA 11 BLESSED KATERI 5.000 5.000
21 TEPLICKI, JESSICA 11 ST. MICHAEL 4.000 4.000
21 DEALMEIDA, ISABELLA 11 ST VINCENT DE PAUL 4.000 4.000
21 SIMON, CHOL 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 4.000 4.000
21 GERGER, MADY ST ANNE KIT 4.000 4.000
21 JACK, KAYAH 11 ST VINCENT DE PAUL 4.000 4.000
21 TUNSTALL, LIA 11 HOLY ROSARY 4.000 4.000
27 NYANKEGI, KEGI 11 ST. JOHN 3.000 3.000
27 QUAYLE, JORDAN 11 CHRIST THE KING 3.000 3.000
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27 DE LA TORRE, ISABELLA 11 ST ALOYSIUS 3.000 3.000
27 BENOIT, BREANNA 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 3.000 3.000
27 DASILVA, KATIA 11 CHRIST THE KING 3.000 3.000
27 MCCARTHY, MADISON 11 CHRIST THE KING 3.000 3.000
33 DONOVAN, EMMA 11 CHRIST THE KING 2.000 2.000
33 FREELAND, NICOLE 11 BLESSED KATERI 2.000 2.000
35 SOARES, JULIA 11 ST VINCENT DE PAUL 1.000 1.000
35 DANG, MICHELLE 11 ST DANIEL 1.000 1.000
35 SEALY, JYANESSA 11 ST MARGARET 1.000 1.000
35 MACDONALD, STEPHANIE ST ANNE KIT 1.000 1.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 DOCHERTY, SARA 12 BLESSED KATERI 28.000 28.000
2 BISSONNETTE, JUSTINE 12 HOLY ROSARY 21.500 21.500
3 BROWN, CALIYENA ST ANNE KIT 19.500 19.500
4 THORNE, CASSANDRA 12 ST MARGARET 16.000 16.000
5 ECKERT, ALLY ST ANNE KIT 15.000 15.000
6 CIPRICRESENDES, JULIJANA 12 ST. MICHAEL 11.000 11.000
7 EDWARDS, CIARA 12 ST ALOYSIUS 10.000 10.000
7 LOREE, DAPHNE 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 10.000 10.000
7 BUDGELL, SYDNEY 12 ST MARGARET 10.000 10.000

10 GARCIA, MILLI 12 ST. JOHN 9.000 9.000
10 FLANAGAN, KATE 12 ST DANIEL 9.000 9.000
12 DAVIS, GRACE 12 HOLY ROSARY 8.000 8.000
12 LASLAVIC, MELISSA 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 8.000 8.000
12 PILKINGTON, ALEXANDRIA 12 BLESSED KATERI 8.000 8.000
15 LEHMAN, MARISSA 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 7.000 7.000
16 LOREE, CLAIRE 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 6.000 6.000
16 LINK, BRITTANY 12 CHRIST THE KING 6.000 6.000
16 CABRAL, MAKAYLA 12 ST MARGARET 6.000 6.000
16 KIENAPPLE, KELSIE 12 ST. JOHN 6.000 6.000
20 BAXTER, SEIRRA 12 ST DANIEL 5.000 5.000
20 MCQOID, EMILY 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 5.000 5.000
20 GALLANT, ANA 12 ST DANIEL 5.000 5.000
23 VONGHANY, VANESSA ST ANNE KIT 4.000 4.000
23 SROUJI, JESSICA 12 ST DANIEL 4.000 4.000
23 PINTO, TIENNA 12 ST VINCENT DE PAUL 4.000 4.000
26 VIERA, TAYLOR 12 ST MARGARET 3.000 3.000
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26 GROMINSKY, PRUE ST ANNE KIT 3.000 3.000
26 ANDREE, ALYSE 12 HOLY ROSARY 3.000 3.000
26 SABOURIN, ALICIA 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 3.000 3.000
26 GROVES, MEGAN 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 3.000 3.000
31 BROWN, SHANNALEE 12 ST. JOHN 2.000 2.000
31 MCNORGAN-HUARD, DESTINY 12 HOLY ROSARY 2.000 2.000
31 POWER, REGINA 12 ST ALOYSIUS 2.000 2.000
31 KEHOE, SAM 12 ST DANIEL 2.000 2.000
35 TIPPING, HANNAH 12 ST ALOYSIUS 1.000 1.000
35 BROWN, MEGAN 12 ST MARGARET 1.000 1.000
35 BYRNE, CHRISTINA 12 ST ALOYSIUS 1.000 1.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 QUIRK, MICHAELA 13 HOLY ROSARY 28.000 28.000
2 MASCARENHAS, JULIA 13 ST MARGARET 22.000 22.000
3 SERRALTA, MARINA ST ANNE KIT 17.500 17.500
4 LEADER, CASSY 13 BLESSED KATERI 16.000 16.000
4 AKOL, ADUT 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 16.000 16.000
6 DURAN, NATALIA 13 BLESSED KATERI 15.000 15.000
7 MALONEY, SAMMY 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 14.000 14.000
8 BREEN, NATALIE 13 HOLY ROSARY 12.000 12.000
9 LASLAVIC, NICOLE 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 11.000 11.000

10 SULLIVAN, JULIA 13 HOLY ROSARY 10.000 10.000
10 TOSTIK, MYA 13 ST MARGARET 10.000 10.000
10 BELFORD, GENEVIVE 13 HOLY ROSARY 10.000 10.000
13 SOARES, EMILY 13 ST MARGARET 8.000 8.000
13 HOWELL, LINDSAY 13 ST MARGARET 8.000 8.000
13 HAILE, SABRA ST. JOHN 8.000 8.000
16 BOUT, ERIKA 12 ST. MICHAEL 7.500 7.500
17 FLENNIKEN-SCHMIDT, ALEX 13 ST DANIEL 7.000 7.000
18 MAIR, KRYSTINA 13 ST VINCENT DE PAUL 6.000 6.000
18 HELGERMAN, ALLY ST DANIEL 6.000 6.000
18 GROOTHIUS, TAYLOR 13 BLESSED KATERI 6.000 6.000
21 LISI, MARISA 13 ST MARGARET 5.000 5.000
21 LIBICH, SIDNEY 13 CHRIST THE KING 5.000 5.000
21 BARZO, MARISSA 13 ST DANIEL 5.000 5.000
21 BENNET, KEYONNA 13 CHRIST THE KING 5.000 5.000
25 DRISCOLL, CASSIDY 13 CHRIST THE KING 4.000 4.000
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25 WALL, KATIE 13 CHRIST THE KING 4.000 4.000
25 MARTIN, SARAH 13 HOLY ROSARY 4.000 4.000
28 GROBE, LYNDLE ST ANNE KIT 3.000 3.000
28 VALENCIA, ISABELLA 13 ST ALOYSIUS 3.000 3.000
28 WAGNER, SKYE 13 BLESSED KATERI 3.000 3.000
28 BREMNER, EMILY 13 BLESSED KATERI 3.000 3.000
32 MEDEIROS, KATHLEEN 13 CHRIST THE KING 2.000 2.000
32 JAWORSKY, OLYA 13 HOLY ROSARY 2.000 2.000
34 KERR, MARIE 13 ST ALOYSIUS 1.000 1.000
34 GREVENSTEIN, HOPE 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 1.000 1.000
34 BENA, NICOLE 12 ST. MICHAEL 1.000 1.000
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6/12/13-6/12/13

Event # 5 GIRLS Open 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Phelan St.Timothy 4:51.81 2009
Anna Bout     5:34.611 ST. MICHAEL1 3709
Julia Sullivan     6:00.813 Holy Rosary2 3470
Nikki Soares     6:01.711 St Margaret3 3617
Madison Dasousa     6:06.011 ST. MICHAEL4 3714
Alicia Sabourin     6:10.812 Canadian Martyrs5 3388
Abbey Yuhasz     6:14.913 Holy Rosary6 3472
Valentina Acuna     6:25.813 St Aloysius7 3493
Leah Boileau     6:34.112 Canadian Martyrs8 3375
Tatiana Ochoa     6:37.511 ST VINCENT DE PAUL9 3651
Megan Brown     6:39.712 St Margaret10 3602
Haley Kavelman     6:41.511 Blessed Kateri11 3338
Sarah Fulop Kane     7:00.8St Anne Kit12 3530
Maddy Reyno     7:14.211 Blessed Kateri13 3343
Kiera Arasim     7:16.39 St Aloysius14 3495
Selena Westlake     7:19.511 St Daniel15 3579
Rachel Tran        DNF12 St Daniel 3577

Event # 6 BOYS Open 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:V.Karagity St.John 4:34.00 1984
Colton Bugdale     5:02.213 Holy Rosary1 3474
Kyle Schweitzer     5:16.113 Christ the King2 3444
Anton Gale     5:17.012 ST. MICHAEL3 3729
Foster Malleck     5:17.5St Anne Kit4 3553
Joseph Herrera     5:18.013 Holy Rosary5 3483
Sam Shaw     5:18.713 St Daniel6 3594
Korbett Cator     5:20.711 Canadian Martyrs7 3390
Justin Higgins     5:27.511 Blessed Kateri8 3352
Jordan Chaves     5:34.913 St Margaret9 3624
Rafael Colley-Aquino     5:43.112 ST VINCENT DE PAUL10 3656
Zyvian Daugherty     5:43.612 St Daniel11 3583
Colin Faiella     5:44.213 Canadian Martyrs12 3392
Amadeo Vaz     5:52.012 Christ the King13 3448
Aiden Whalen     5:55.711 St Margaret14 3642
Milan Gale     6:01.812 ST. MICHAEL15 3730
Olesyk Grygorashyk     6:03.611 St. John16 3696
Roman Grygorashyk     6:21.111 St. John17 3697
Abraham Habtemariam     6:21.912 St Aloysius18 3519
Rhody Renwick     6:46.811 ST VINCENT DE PAUL19 3667
Mitchell Reyno        DNF13 Blessed Kateri 3361

Event # 7 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas :01:02.70 2003
McKenna Sajkowski     1:10.111 Blessed Kateri1 3344
Sarah Hardy     1:10.311 Holy Rosary2 3461
Madeline Cabral     1:10.711 Holy Rosary3 3456
Kaylee Ainsworth     1:11.911 Canadian Martyrs4 3369
Kaitlynn Santos     1:15.311 Christ the King5 3429
Katia Dasilva     1:16.411 Christ the King6 3413
Jennifer Oking     1:16.411 St Daniel7 3574
Stephanie MacDonald     1:16.4St Anne Kit8 3537
Isabella Dealmeida     1:17.311 ST VINCENT DE PAUL9 3645
Trinity Moniz     1:17.511 St Margaret10 3609
Chol Simon     1:19.211 Canadian Martyrs11 3389
Madison Dasousa     1:19.311 ST. MICHAEL12 3714

Hayley Miklos     1:21.7St Anne Kit13 3538
Hayley Szymanowski     1:24.911 ST. MICHAEL14 3722
Emmalea Braida     1:26.211 Blessed Kateri15 3327
MacKenzie Godlewski     1:27.410 St Aloysius16 3503
Nyahoak Diang     1:34.311 St Daniel17 3564
Tiana Pereira         NT11 St Margaret 3613

Event # 8 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:T.Gehl St.Daniel :01:00.90 1980
Nathan Guerin     1:11.0St Anne Kit1 3550
Chirstopher Aldys     1:11.3St Anne Kit2 3544
Eniz Kurbegovic     1:11.811 St Daniel3 3588
Mike Moran     1:12.111 Blessed Kateri4 3358
Quinton Jackson     1:12.211 Canadian Martyrs5 3396
Ben Mascarenhas     1:12.811 St Margaret6 3636
Kyle Parsons     1:14.911 St Margaret7 3639
Joshua Thomas     1:15.111 ST. MICHAEL8 3743
Davis Pursel     1:16.011 Blessed Kateri9 3360
Kevin Gruber     1:16.511 Holy Rosary10 3480
Jaden Evans     1:17.611 Holy Rosary11 3478
Carter Robart     1:17.610 St Aloysius11 3524
Thomas Horvath     1:17.811 St Daniel13 3587
Tyler Norris     1:17.911 ST. MICHAEL14 3733
Casey Hicknell     1:18.711 Canadian Martyrs15 3395
Jonathan Nan     1:20.011 St. John16 3703
Sebastian Siedlec     1:20.411 ST VINCENT DE PAUL17 3668
Lenny Lombardi     1:23.811 Christ the King18 3441
Jacob Garcia     1:30.211 Christ the King19 3438
Angel Linan         NT11 St. John 3699

Event # 9 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas :01:01.90 2002
Ally Eckert     1:11.4St Anne Kit1 3528
Kate Flanagan     1:12.712 St Daniel2 3567
Claire Loree     1:13.512 Canadian Martyrs3 3382
Emily McQoid     1:14.612 Canadian Martyrs4 3385
Milli Garcia     1:16.212 St. John5 3674
Taylor Viera     1:17.112 St Margaret6 3621
Seirra Baxter     1:17.612 St Daniel7 3562
Hannah Tipping     1:17.812 St Aloysius8 3508
Nadine Becker     1:18.612 St. John9 3672
Megan Moriarty     1:19.012 St Margaret10 3610
Madison Resmer     1:19.112 Holy Rosary11 3468
Tienna Pinto     1:19.212 ST VINCENT DE PAUL12 3652
Jessica Rice     1:19.512 Holy Rosary13 3469
Gillian Fownes     1:22.4St Anne Kit14 3529
Bianca Feleja     1:28.412 Christ the King15 3417
Mira Ibraham     1:34.212 Blessed Kateri16 3337
Gem V     1:38.412 Blessed Kateri17 3813
Elizabeth King     1:39.112 Christ the King18 3419

Event # 10 BOYS 12&UN Junior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:G.Pickett St.Theresa(K) 58.30 1973
Tyrese Ernst-Finney     1:09.512 Blessed Kateri1 3351
Keaton Walls     1:10.2St Anne Kit2 3559
Ej Enriquez     1:11.512 St Margaret3 3628
Jon Richards     1:12.412 Blessed Kateri4 3362
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Josh Leblanc     1:13.1St Anne Kit5 3552
Ryver Smith     1:14.312 St Aloysius6 3525
Dylan Robbescheuten     1:15.512 Canadian Martyrs7 3405
Ricardo Ochoa     1:16.012 ST VINCENT DE PAUL8 3664
Evan Lepage     1:16.012 Holy Rosary9 3484
Miguel Balbon     1:18.712 St Daniel10 3580
Nickolas Encina     1:23.412 Holy Rosary11 3477
Justin Ching     1:24.112 St Margaret12 3625
Jakob Main     1:25.612 St. John13 3701
Braden Lopes     1:28.712 Canadian Martyrs14 3400
Henok Yousif     1:30.512 St Daniel15 3600
Chan Akot         NT12 St. John 3689

Event # 11 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 58.46 2007
Marina Serralta     1:11.4St Anne Kit1 3540
Julia Mascarenhas     1:11.813 St Margaret2 3608
Ally Helgerman     1:12.2St Daniel3 3571
Sammy Maloney     1:12.713 Canadian Martyrs4 3384
Sarah Martin     1:13.013 Holy Rosary5 3464
Natalia Duran     1:13.213 Blessed Kateri6 3331
Olya Jaworsky     1:13.713 Holy Rosary7 3462
Nicole Bena     1:14.912 ST. MICHAEL8 3708
Emily Soares     1:17.013 St Margaret9 3616
Andrea Bajus     1:19.113 ST VINCENT DE PAUL10 3643
Courtney Higgins     1:19.313 Blessed Kateri11 3336
Quentin Sanders     1:24.613 St. John12 3686
Allysa Masola     1:24.913 St. John13 3681
Jenny Bui     1:28.413 St Aloysius14 3496

Event # 12 BOYS 13&OV Senior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:D.Cassidy St.Joseph(C) 56.50 1994
Austin Ernst-Finney       59.013 Blessed Kateri1 3349
Umberto Prianocrandon     1:02.712 ST. MICHAEL2 3736
Sam Shaw     1:03.613 St Daniel3 3594
Jacob Salters     1:04.713 Blessed Kateri4 3364
Malcom Ramnarian     1:05.213 Holy Rosary5 3491
Cyle Costa     1:06.013 St Margaret6 3626
Gian Al-Dandachi     1:06.3St Anne Kit7 3543
Gavin Van Dyk     1:06.3St Anne Kit8 3558
Kyle Schweitzer     1:06.713 Christ the King9 3444
Josh Pearce     1:08.713 Holy Rosary10 3488
Robbie Racine     1:09.813 St Margaret11 3640
Aquarius Desousa     1:09.813 ST VINCENT DE PAUL12 3657
Quinn Hardcastle     1:13.113 Christ the King13 3440
William Ferguson     1:14.013 St Aloysius14 3516
James Demonte     1:14.513 St Daniel15 3584
Bryan Metcalfe     1:14.613 ST. MICHAEL16 3731
Cody Bonn     1:16.313 St. John17 3692
Dallas Kipfer     1:17.313 Canadian Martyrs18 3397
Jordan Logozny     1:18.513 Canadian Martyrs19 3399

Event # 13 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:A.Bender Holy Family 13.00 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Dinuri Fernando       15.711 Holy Rosary1 3459
Kyrstyn Brodrecht       16.111 Canadian Martyrs2 3372

McKenna Sajkowski       16.311 Blessed Kateri3 3344
Jennifer Oking       16.411 St Daniel4 3574
Lia Tunstall       16.711 Holy Rosary5 3471
Breanna Benoit       18.711 Canadian Martyrs6 3374

Event # 14 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 12.74 1998
RESULTS OF FINALS

Joel Ernst-Finney       15.411 Blessed Kateri1 3350
Paolo Malacad       16.011 Blessed Kateri2 3355
Tyresse Griffiths       16.111 St Daniel3 3586
Thomas Rumble       16.2St Anne Kit4 3555
Adam Barkwill       16.611 St Margaret5 3623
Dre Amaral       17.311 ST. MICHAEL6 3726

Event # 15 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Mchaina St.Augustine 12.50 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Cassandra Thorne       15.712 St Margaret1 3618
Justine Bissonnette       16.112 Holy Rosary2 3453
Caliyena Brown       16.1St Anne Kit3 3526
Julijana Cipricresendes       16.212 ST. MICHAEL4 3712
Grace Davis       16.312 Holy Rosary5 3458
Marissa Lehman       16.412 Canadian Martyrs6 3381

Event # 16 BOYS 12&UN Junior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:B.Normore Christ the King 12.00 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Trenton Dacosta       14.812 Blessed Kateri1 3347
Brad Zettel       15.212 Blessed Kateri2 3368
Matthew Wideman       15.4St Anne Kit3 3560
Justin Helm       15.512 Holy Rosary4 3481
Andy Le       15.912 St Margaret5 3633

Event # 17 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Mchaina St.Augustine 12.33 2006
RESULTS OF FINALS

Adut Akol       15.313 Canadian Martyrs1 3370
Michaela Quirk       15.413 Holy Rosary2 3467
Julia Mascarenhas       16.413 St Margaret3 3608
Nicole Laslavic       16.413 Canadian Martyrs4 3380
Marissa Barzo       16.513 St Daniel5 3561
Skye Wagner       16.713 Blessed Kateri6 3345

Event # 18 BOYS 13&OV Senior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:A.Gata St.Matthew 11.20 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Nathan Schell       14.113 St Daniel1 3593
Nolan Ferreira       14.713 St Daniel2 3585
Jamu Ilyua       14.913 St. John3 3698
Josh Maligya       15.113 Blessed Kateri4 3356
Jevon Allen       15.913 ST VINCENT DE PAUL5 3655

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com



6/12/2013 Page 3 of 7

Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

WCDSB Elementary Track and Field

AAA Meet

6/12/13-6/12/13

Event # 19 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:L.Seiling Sir Edgar Bauer 28.50 2008
RESULTS OF FINALS

Dinuri Fernando       29.911 Holy Rosary1 3459
Sarah Hardy       30.911 Holy Rosary2 3461
Maria Dauria       31.211 Blessed Kateri3 3329
Kaylee Ainsworth       31.211 Canadian Martyrs4 3369
Kayah Jack       31.511 ST VINCENT DE PAUL5 3648

Event # 20 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Hovinga Msgr Haller 27.30 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Tyresse Griffiths       29.911 St Daniel1 3586
Paolo Malacad       29.911 Blessed Kateri2 3355
Thomas Rumble       30.5St Anne Kit3 3555
Andrew Ullman       31.011 Christ the King4 3447
Connor VanWyck       31.111 Canadian Martyrs5 3410
Andrew Fulton       32.011 Canadian Martyrs6 3393

Event # 21 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Vandervoort Holy Spirit 27.40 2004
RESULTS OF FINALS

Daphne Loree       29.012 Canadian Martyrs1 3383
Justine Bissonnette       29.512 Holy Rosary2 3453
Cassandra Thorne       30.312 St Margaret3 3618
Ally Eckert       31.1St Anne Kit4 3528
Grace Davis       32.312 Holy Rosary5 3458
Prue Grominsky       33.8St Anne Kit6 3534

Event # 22 BOYS 12&UN Junior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:B.Normore Christ the King 25.20 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Trenton Dacosta       27.312 Blessed Kateri1 3347
Roy Gonzales       27.5St Anne Kit2 3549
Aydan Ruddick       29.6St Anne Kit3 3554
Brad Zettel       29.712 Blessed Kateri4 3368
Justin Helm       31.312 Holy Rosary5 3481
Quinn Rego       31.912 ST. MICHAEL6 3737

Event # 23 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.vandervoort Holy Spirit 26.70 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Michaela Quirk       29.113 Holy Rosary1 3467
Natalia Duran       30.713 Blessed Kateri2 3331
Adut Akol       31.113 Canadian Martyrs3 3370
Keyonna Bennet       31.513 Christ the King4 3412
Erika Bout       32.112 ST. MICHAEL5 3710
Emily Bremner       32.313 Blessed Kateri6 3328

Event # 24 BOYS 13&OV Senior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:N.Seneker St.Daniel 24.08 1989
RESULTS OF FINALS

Nathan Schell       27.213 St Daniel1 3593

Les Pecsi       27.713 Holy Rosary2 3489
Nick Stainsby       27.812 ST. MICHAEL3 3741
Jacob Harrop       28.113 St Margaret4 3632
Alejandro Acevedo       28.313 St. John5 3688
Lucas Pham       29.113 Canadian Martyrs6 3404

Event # 25 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:33.30 2004
Anna Bout     2:47.011 ST. MICHAEL1 3709
Alyssa Pearce     2:50.911 Holy Rosary2 3466
Kaitlynn Santos     2:53.411 Christ the King3 3429
Valerie Risch     2:54.711 Canadian Martyrs4 3386
Mady Gerger     3:06.3St Anne Kit5 3532
Madison McCarthy     3:10.511 Christ the King6 3422
Nicole Freeland     3:12.011 Blessed Kateri7 3332
Jyanessa Sealy     3:13.711 St Margaret8 3615
Haley Kavelman     3:17.111 Blessed Kateri9 3338
Hayley Szymanowski     3:19.511 ST. MICHAEL10 3722
Tiana Kopilas     3:26.59 St Aloysius11 3505
Angleina Glas     3:35.611 St Daniel12 3570
Selena Westlake     3:41.611 St Daniel13 3579
Bethany Hofstetter     3:51.6St Anne Kit14 3536

Event # 26 BOYS 11&OV Bantam 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:A.Kanmacher St.Joseph(C) 2:16.10 2003
Korbett Cator     2:36.811 Canadian Martyrs1 3390
Foster Malleck     2:42.1St Anne Kit2 3553
Josh Jackson     2:43.511 Blessed Kateri3 3353
Nathan Guerin     2:45.0St Anne Kit4 3550
Mike Moran     2:51.611 Blessed Kateri5 3358
Kyle Parsons     2:56.611 St Margaret6 3639
Matthew Bourque     2:58.311 Holy Rosary7 3473
Mateo Amaral     3:01.111 St Margaret8 3622
Jonathan Nan     3:03.111 St. John9 3703
Casey Hicknell     3:07.811 Canadian Martyrs10 3395
Thomas Horvath     3:08.811 St Daniel11 3587
Michael Chaisson     3:09.211 St Daniel12 3582
Reese Madter     3:09.610 St Aloysius13 3522
Sebastian Siedlec     3:18.711 ST VINCENT DE PAUL14 3668
Sebastian Mahwhiney     3:19.111 Holy Rosary15 3485
Dylan Black     3:26.711 ST. MICHAEL16 3727
Hunter Boutoulier     3:29.911 St. John17 3693

Event # 27 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:27.00 2005
Sara Docherty     2:49.712 Blessed Kateri1 3330
Caliyena Brown     2:52.7St Anne Kit2 3526
Makayla Cabral     2:54.212 St Margaret3 3604
Milli Garcia     2:55.212 St. John4 3674
Tienna Pinto     3:01.312 ST VINCENT DE PAUL5 3652
Alicia Sabourin     3:02.612 Canadian Martyrs6 3388
Sam Kehoe     3:03.412 St Daniel7 3572
Kate Flanagan     3:04.312 St Daniel8 3567
Daphne Loree     3:08.612 Canadian Martyrs9 3383
Megan Brown     3:14.112 St Margaret10 3602
Lara Hayman        DNF12 Blessed Kateri 3335
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Event # 28 BOYS 12&UN Junior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 2:21.00 1999
Dante Tice Oliveria     2:43.2St Anne Kit1 3557
Zac Bint     2:43.212 Blessed Kateri2 3346
Zyvian Daugherty     2:45.412 St Daniel3 3583
Tyler Rieck     2:46.312 Holy Rosary4 3492
Rafael Colley-Aquino     2:47.212 ST VINCENT DE PAUL5 3656
Amadeo Vaz     2:47.512 Christ the King6 3448
Josh Leblanc     2:49.0St Anne Kit7 3552
Josh Fiore     2:57.612 St Aloysius8 3517
Carter Deacon     2:58.912 Blessed Kateri9 3348
Logan O'Brien     3:00.412 Canadian Martyrs10 3402
Evan Lepage     3:00.912 Holy Rosary11 3484
Milan Gale     3:07.212 ST. MICHAEL12 3730
Mitchell Stalzer     3:18.412 St Daniel13 3597
Michael Kowalonek     3:22.812 Canadian Martyrs14 3398

Event # 29 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Butttinger St.Nicholas 2:19.43 2007
Julia Sullivan     2:51.813 Holy Rosary1 3470
Emily Soares     2:53.413 St Margaret2 3616
Taylor Groothius     2:55.013 Blessed Kateri3 3334
Marisa Lisi     2:59.113 St Margaret4 3607
Natalie Breen     3:01.113 Holy Rosary5 3454
Sammy Maloney     3:15.213 Canadian Martyrs6 3384
Kathleen Medeiros     3:18.213 Christ the King7 3424
Cassy Leader     3:27.213 Blessed Kateri8 3340
Quentin Sanders     3:31.013 St. John9 3686
Danielle Kleinschroth     3:36.1St. John10 3679
Krystina Mair        DNF13 ST VINCENT DE PAUL 3650

Event # 30 BOYS 13&OV Senior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:V.Karagity St.John 2:14.00 1984
Colton Bugdale     2:27.513 Holy Rosary1 3474
Chad Meyer     2:29.313 Blessed Kateri2 3357
Malcom Ramnarian     2:32.513 Holy Rosary3 3491
Gian Al-Dandachi     2:34.0St Anne Kit4 3543
Josh Fernandes     2:36.013 St Margaret5 3629
Andrew Renda     2:39.113 St Daniel6 3592
Gavin Van Dyk     2:52.8St Anne Kit7 3558
Brady Norris     3:04.213 Canadian Martyrs8 3401
Brandon Tobin     3:12.913 Canadian Martyrs9 3408
Brandon Villamere     3:15.313 Christ the King10 3449
Eric Remillard     3:17.013 St Daniel11 3591

Event # 31 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Nicholas 59.20 2002
Holy Rosary A     1:01.1Holy Rosary1 284
Canadian Martyrs A     1:02.0Canadian Martyrs2 138
Blessed Kateri A     1:02.5Blessed Kateri3 382
ST VINCENT DE PAU     1:03.7ST VINCENT DE PAUL4 52
St Anne Kit A     1:04.0St Anne Kit5 332
St. John A     1:04.4St. John6 18
ST. MICHAEL A     1:04.8ST. MICHAEL7 170
St Margaret A     1:05.1St Margaret8 210

St Daniel A     1:05.2St Daniel9 79

Event # 32 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  Msgr Haller 56.50 1991
Blessed Kateri A       59.4Blessed Kateri1 406
Canadian Martyrs A     1:00.1Canadian Martyrs2 161
St Anne Kit A     1:02.3St Anne Kit3 346
St Margaret A     1:02.7St Margaret4 231
St Daniel A     1:03.5St Daniel5 95
Christ the King A     1:04.1Christ the King6 449
Holy Rosary A     1:04.4Holy Rosary7 309
ST VINCENT DE PAU     1:07.0ST VINCENT DE PAUL8 69
ST. MICHAEL A     1:09.8ST. MICHAEL9 189
St. John A     1:10.0St. John10 39

Event # 33 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Anne(K) 55.72 1980
Canadian Martyrs A       57.7Canadian Martyrs1 138
St Margaret A       59.7St Margaret2 210
St Anne Kit A     1:00.3St Anne Kit3 332
St Daniel A     1:01.9St Daniel4 79
Blessed Kateri A     1:02.1Blessed Kateri5 382
Holy Rosary A     1:03.0Holy Rosary6 284
St. John A     1:03.7St. John7 18
ST. MICHAEL A     1:06.4ST. MICHAEL8 170
ST VINCENT DE PAU     1:06.7ST VINCENT DE PAUL9 52

Event # 34 BOYS 12&UN Junior 4x100m Relay

#MEET RECORD: . Christ the King 52.60 1990
Blessed Kateri A       55.3Blessed Kateri1 406
St Anne Kit A       58.0St Anne Kit2 346
Holy Rosary A       59.4Holy Rosary3 309
St Daniel A       59.9St Daniel4 95
St Margaret A       59.9St Margaret5 231
Canadian Martyrs A     1:03.5Canadian Martyrs6 161
ST. MICHAEL A     1:03.9ST. MICHAEL7 189
St. John A     1:06.9St. John8 39
ST VINCENT DE PAU     1:08.1ST VINCENT DE PAUL9 69

Event # 35 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Daniel 53.03 1980
Canadian Martyrs A       59.0Canadian Martyrs1 138
St Margaret A       59.5St Margaret2 210
Holy Rosary A     1:00.5Holy Rosary3 284
Blessed Kateri A     1:00.9Blessed Kateri4 382
ST. MICHAEL A     1:02.3ST. MICHAEL5 170
St Daniel A     1:02.3St Daniel6 79
Christ the King A     1:04.6Christ the King7 447
St. John A     1:06.4St. John8 18
ST VINCENT DE PAU     1:07.7ST VINCENT DE PAUL9 52

Event # 36 BOYS 13&OV Senior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Timothy 49.23 1991
St Daniel A       53.3St Daniel1 95
ST VINCENT DE PAU       54.7ST VINCENT DE PAUL2 69
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Blessed Kateri A       54.8Blessed Kateri3 406
Canadian Martyrs A       55.7Canadian Martyrs4 161
ST. MICHAEL A       56.0ST. MICHAEL5 189
Holy Rosary A       56.1Holy Rosary6 309
St Margaret A       56.6St Margaret7 231
St Anne Kit A       57.4St Anne Kit8 346
Christ the King A       58.1Christ the King9 449
St. John A       58.2St. John10 39

Event # 37 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:L.Stern Holy Rosary 9.65 2008
Brianna Buck 7.36mSt Anne Kit1 3527
Cayla Blundell 7.36m11 Blessed Kateri2 3326
Ariel Rossiter 6.89m11 Canadian Martyrs3 3387
Keesha Atitsogbui 6.83m11 St. John4 3671
Jessica Teplicki 6.34m11 ST. MICHAEL5 3723
Jordan Quayle 5.84m11 Christ the King6 3427
Chloe Bugdale 5.62m11 Holy Rosary7 3455
Julia Soares 5.23m11 ST VINCENT DE PAUL8 3654

Event # 38 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:J.Bowes St.Bernadette 12.48 2003
Mark Salib 8.75m11 Blessed Kateri1 3363
Ryan Ertel 8.05mSt Anne Kit2 3547
Braeden Skidgmore 6.89m11 Canadian Martyrs3 3406
Hunter Gear 6.65m11 Christ the King4 3439
Peter Neary 6.20m11 ST VINCENT DE PAUL5 3661
Norbert Aszalos 6.16m11 St. John6 3691
Thomas Horvath 6.10m11 St Daniel7 3587
Jaden Evans 6.03m11 Holy Rosary8 3478
Kaleb Hamilton 5.90m11 St Margaret9 3631
Owen Peace 5.80m11 ST. MICHAEL10 3735

Event # 39 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:N.Weiler Blessed Kateri 11.00 2001
Sydney Budgell 7.88m12 St Margaret1 3603
Alexandria Pilkington 7.68m12 Blessed Kateri2 3341
Kelsie Kienapple 7.57m12 St. John3 3678
Brittany Link 7.44m12 Christ the King4 3421
Jessica Srouji 7.35m12 St Daniel5 3576
Megan Groves 6.78m12 Canadian Martyrs6 3378
Destiny Mcnorgan-Hua 6.67m12 Holy Rosary7 3465
Christina Byrne 6.24m12 St Aloysius8 3497
Ally Eckert 6.04mSt Anne Kit9 3528
Jieun Hun 4.68m12 ST. MICHAEL10 3716

Event # 40 BOYS 12&UN Junior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:N.Fellak St.Margaret 13.86 2007
Roy Gonzales 9.81mSt Anne Kit1 3549
Eric Trottier 9.26m12 ST. MICHAEL2 3744
William Stagat 9.05m12 St Daniel3 3596
Tyler Kaal 8.83m12 Blessed Kateri4 3354
Jasper Podhornik 8.74m12 St. John5 3706
Josh Moura 8.73m12 St Margaret6 3638
Garrett Blair 8.71m12 Christ the King7 3432
Dylan Robbescheuten 7.83m12 Canadian Martyrs8 3405

Nickolas Encina 7.60m12 Holy Rosary9 3477
Ricardo Ochoa 7.48m12 ST VINCENT DE PAUL10 3664

Event # 41 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:K.Costa St.Margaret 10.80 1997
Cassy Leader 7.09m13 Blessed Kateri1 3340
Lindsay Howell 6.80m13 St Margaret2 3605
Nicole Laslavic 6.53m13 Canadian Martyrs3 3380
Alex Flenniken-Schmid 6.51m13 St Daniel4 3568
Katie Wall 6.20m13 Christ the King5 3431
Lyndle Grobe 6.16mSt Anne Kit6 3533
Erika Bout 6.12m12 ST. MICHAEL7 3710
Marie Kerr 6.10m13 St Aloysius8 3504
Claudia Leclerc 5.85m13 ST VINCENT DE PAUL9 3649
Sabra Haile 5.72mSt. John10 3675
Brittany Haid 5.51m13 Holy Rosary11 3460

Event # 42 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:E.Gatto St.Matthew 14.02 2007
Michael Sichewski 10.82mSt Anne Kit1 3556
Robbie Racine 9.74m13 St Margaret2 3640
Graeme Westwood 9.54m13 Canadian Martyrs3 3411
Sam Shaw 9.37m13 St Daniel4 3594
Tyshawn Wolfe 9.37m13 Blessed Kateri5 3367
Daniel Dosouto 9.20m13 ST VINCENT DE PAUL6 3659
Brandon Villamere 8.85m13 Christ the King7 3449
Malcom Ramnarian 8.80m13 Holy Rosary8 3491
Josh Diploma 8.58m13 St. John9 3695
Matthew Cahill 7.20m14 St Aloysius10 3514
Umberto Prianocrandon         NM12 ST. MICHAEL 3736

Event # 43 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Renn O.L.of Grace 4.77 1988
Karina Garmendez 3.90mSt Anne Kit1 3531
Sarah Hardy 3.73m11 Holy Rosary2 3461
Kyrstyn Brodrecht 3.70m11 Canadian Martyrs3 3372
McKenna Sajkowski 3.61m11 Blessed Kateri4 3344
Isabella Dealmeida 3.45m11 ST VINCENT DE PAUL5 3645
Kegi Nyankegi 3.43m11 St. John6 3683
Emma Donovan 3.38m11 Christ the King7 3414
Michelle Dang 3.15m11 St Daniel8 3563
Patrizia Prianocrandon 3.05m11 ST. MICHAEL9 3721
Mya Cahill 3.00m11 St Aloysius10 3499
Makayla Pereira 2.80m11 St Margaret11 3612

Event # 44 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:L.Monroe St.Timothy 4.90 2013
Adam Barkwill 4.04m11 St Margaret1 3623
Joel Ernst-Finney 4.00m11 Blessed Kateri2 3350
Andrew Ullman 3.94m11 Christ the King3 3447
Tyresse Griffiths 3.80m11 St Daniel4 3586
Thomas Rumble 3.75mSt Anne Kit5 3555
Kegan Peever 3.73m11 Holy Rosary6 3490
Dre Amaral 3.54m11 ST. MICHAEL7 3726
Sebastian Siedlec 3.50m11 ST VINCENT DE PAUL8 3668
Camden Skidgmore 3.39m11 Canadian Martyrs9 3407
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Daniel Vassell         NM11 St Daniel 3598
Kyle Lynagh         NM11 St. John 3700
Josh Bednarek         NM11 St Aloysius 3512

Event # 45 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.MacDonald St.Joseph(C) 4.98 1986
Ciara Edwards 4.15m12 St Aloysius1 3502
Sara Docherty 4.10m12 Blessed Kateri2 3330
Caliyena Brown 4.05mSt Anne Kit3 3526
Justine Bissonnette 4.05m12 Holy Rosary3 3453
Marissa Lehman 3.92m12 Canadian Martyrs5 3381
Seirra Baxter 3.76m12 St Daniel6 3562
Shannalee Brown 3.70m12 St. John7 3673
Megan Brown 3.55m12 St Margaret8 3602
Rebecca Chaves 3.48m12 ST VINCENT DE PAUL9 3644
Caylee McPherson 3.04m12 Christ the King10 3423
Julijana Cipricresendes         NM12 ST. MICHAEL 3712

Event # 46 BOYS 12&UN Junior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:S.Nicely Cdn.Martyrs 5.70 1987
Alexandria Temporaro 4.22m12 Blessed Kateri1 3366
Roy Gonzales 3.82mSt Anne Kit2 3549
Tyler Rieck 3.78m12 Holy Rosary3 3492
Adrian Turner 3.75m12 Canadian Martyrs4 3409
Sergio Paloma 3.67m12 St. John5 3704
Connor Proeschel 3.55m12 St Daniel6 3590
Patrick Petrie 3.54m12 St Aloysius7 3523
Ryan Schrumm 3.49m12 ST. MICHAEL8 3738

Event # 47 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:C.Kalbhen Holy Family 4.95 1982
Michaela Quirk 4.08m13 Holy Rosary1 3467
Julia Mascarenhas 3.99m13 St Margaret2 3608
Marina Serralta 3.90mSt Anne Kit3 3540
Sidney Libich 3.65m13 Christ the King4 3420
Natalia Duran 3.63m13 Blessed Kateri5 3331
Isabella Valencia 3.58m13 St Aloysius6 3509
Alex Flenniken-Schmid 3.23m13 St Daniel7 3568
Hope Grevenstein 3.08m13 Canadian Martyrs8 3377
Allysa Masola 3.03m13 St. John9 3681
Vanessa Dasilva 3.00m12 ST. MICHAEL10 3713

Event # 48 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:J.Wojcik O.L.of Grace 5.96 1987
Tyshawn Wolfe 4.88m13 Blessed Kateri1 3367
Dylan Giroux 4.75mSt Anne Kit2 3548
Lucas Pham 4.69m13 Canadian Martyrs3 3404
Jamu Ilyua 4.47m13 St. John4 3698
Lucas Martins 4.39m13 St Margaret5 3635
Les Pecsi 4.36m13 Holy Rosary6 3489
Connor Carter 4.35m13 St Daniel7 3581
Allan Pinto 4.29m13 ST VINCENT DE PAUL8 3666
Kyle Schweitzer 4.10m13 Christ the King9 3444
Nick Stainsby 4.07m12 ST. MICHAEL10 3741
William Ferguson 3.99m13 St Aloysius11 3516

Event # 49 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:L.Moore St.Paul 1.45 1982
Anna Bout 1.15m11 ST. MICHAEL1 3709
Chloe Bugdale 1.10m11 Holy Rosary3 3455
Isabella Areias 1.10m11 St Margaret3 3601
Hanna Reyno 1.10m11 Blessed Kateri4 3342
Chol Simon 1.05m11 Canadian Martyrs5 3389
Isabella De La torre 1.00m11 St Aloysius6 3500
Mady Gerger         NMSt Anne Kit 3532
Jordan Quayle         NM11 Christ the King 3427
McKinley Virta         NM11 St Daniel 3578

Event # 50 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 1.54 1998
Joel Ernst-Finney 1.25m11 Blessed Kateri1 3350
Tyresse Griffiths 1.20m11 St Daniel2 3586
Connor VanWyck 1.15m11 Canadian Martyrs3 3410
Kegan Peever         NM11 Holy Rosary 3490
Blake Campbell         NM11 Christ the King 3434
Ben Mascarenhas         NM11 St Margaret 3636
Carter Robart         NM10 St Aloysius 3524
Ben Lassaline         NM11 St Anne Kit 3551
Laurenz Capistrano         NM11 ST. MICHAEL 3728

Event # 51 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.56 2002
Sara Docherty 1.23m12 Blessed Kateri1 3330
Melissa Laslavic 1.20m12 Canadian Martyrs2 3379
Julijana Cipricresendes 1.15m12 ST. MICHAEL3 3712
Ana Gallant 1.15m12 St Daniel4 3569
Vanessa Vonghany 1.10mSt Anne Kit5 3541
Alyse Andree 1.05m12 Holy Rosary6 3451
Regina Power 1.05m12 St Aloysius7 3507
Brittany Link 1.00m12 Christ the King8 3421
Makayla Cabral         NM12 St Margaret 3604

Event # 52 BOYS 12&UN Junior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:C.Richards St.Margaret 1.63 1996
Dante Tice Oliveria 1.40mSt Anne Kit1 3557
Trenton Dacosta 1.35m12 Blessed Kateri2 3347
Tyler MacDonald 1.30m12 St Aloysius3 3521
William Stagat 1.30m12 St Daniel4 3596
Evan Lepage 1.30m12 Holy Rosary5 3484
Emmanuel Odouk 1.15m12 Canadian Martyrs6 3403
Brayden Donnolly         NM12 Christ the King 3436
Mate Dodig         NM12 St Margaret 3627
Matt Schwabb         NM12 ST. MICHAEL 3739

Event # 53 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.59 2003
Mya Tostik 1.25m13 St Margaret1 3619
Natalie Breen 1.25m13 Holy Rosary2 3454
Sammy Maloney 1.20m13 Canadian Martyrs3 3384
Cassy Leader 1.20m13 Blessed Kateri4 3340
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Cassidy Driscoll 1.15m13 Christ the King5 3415
Marina Serralta 1.10mSt Anne Kit7 3540
Erika Bout 1.10m12 ST. MICHAEL7 3710
Marissa Barzo 1.10m13 St Daniel8 3561
Natacha Mbuyi         NM14 St Aloysius 3506

Event # 54 BOYS 13&OV Senior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:D.Ackie St.Ambrose 1.81 1995
Mike Emiljianowicz 1.50m13 Christ the King1 3437
Austin Ernst-Finney 1.45m13 Blessed Kateri2 3349
Scott Flynn 1.40m13 Holy Rosary3 3479
Michael Sichewski 1.40mSt Anne Kit4 3556
Jacob Harrop 1.35m13 St Margaret5 3632
Kyle Virta 1.30m13 St Daniel6 3599
Marco Murilloellis 1.25m13 ST. MICHAEL7 3732
Jordan Logozny 1.25m13 Canadian Martyrs7 3399

Event # 55 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Triple Jump

#MEET RECORD:K.Poulin St.Mark 10.52 1990
Genevive Belford 7.68m13 Holy Rosary1 3452
Sabra Haile 6.18mSt. John2 3675
Krystina Mair 5.65m13 ST VINCENT DE PAUL3 3650

Event # 56 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Triple Jump

#MEET RECORD:S.Brand St.Michael(C) 11.74 1985
Colton Bugdale 8.69m13 Holy Rosary1 3474
Jamu Ilyua 8.16m13 St. John2 3698
Allan Pinto 6.90m13 ST VINCENT DE PAUL3 3666
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